Public Disclosure Form

6 November 2019

Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Springland International Holdings Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Purchase / | Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance Percentage of class
Sale (including those of (including those of
any person with whom | any person with whom
there is an agreement | there is an agreement
or understanding) or understanding)
International Value | 4 November | Sale 147,000 $2.1300 108,209,000 5.4900%
Advisers, LLC 2019 Sale 10,000 $2.1300 108,199,000 5.4900%
Sale 20,000 $2.1300 108,179,000 5.4900%
Sale 23,000 $2.1300 108,156,000 5.4900%
Sale 100,000 $2.1400 108,056,000 5.4900%
Sale 1,000 $2.1500 108,055,000 5.4900%
Sale 200,000 $2.1400 107,855,000 5.4700%
Sale 1,000 $2.1500 107,854,000 5.4700%
Sale 94,000 $2.1500 107,760,000 5.4700%
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Sale 90,000 $2.1500 107,670,000 5.4700%
Sale 210,000 $2.1500 107,460,000 5.4500%
Sale 300,000 $2.1300 107,160,000 5.4400%
Sale 391,000 $2.1300 106,769,000 5.4200%
Sale 1,000 $2.1300 106,768,000 5.4200%
Sale 8,000 $2.1300 106,760,000 5.4200%
Sale 15,000 $2.1300 106,745,000 5.4200%
Sale 80,000 $2.1300 106,665,000 5.4100%
Sale 105,000 $2.1300 106,560,000 5.4100%
Sale 39,000 $2.1300 106,521,000 5.4100%
Sale 1,000 $2.1300 106,520,000 5.4100%
Sale 21,000 $2.1300 106,499,000 5.4100%
Sale 1,000 $2.1300 106,498,000 5.4100%
Sale 6,000 $2.1300 106,492,000 5.4100%
Sale 132,000 $2.1300 106,360,000 5.4000%
Sale 26,000 $2.1100 106,334,000 5.4000%
Sale 60,000 $2.1100 106,274,000 5.3900%
Sale 14,000 $2.1100 106,260,000 5.3900%
Sale 5,000 $2.1100 106,255,000 5.3900%
Sale 50,000 $2.1100 106,205,000
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Sale 1,000 $2.1200 105,349,000 5.3500%
Sale 1,000 $2.1200 105,348,000 5.3500%
Sale 14,000 $2.1200 105,334,000 5.3500%
Sale 2,000 $2.1200 105,332,000 5.3500%
Sale 1,000 $2.1200 105,331,000 5.3500%
Sale 5,000 $2.1200 105,326,000 5.3500%







